Diamond Bar High School
Marching Band Calendar
2016

August
August 1" — 4th (Mon-Thur) 1-9 PM Band Camp
August 8"-10" (Mon-Wed) 1-9 PM Band Camp
August 3* (Wed) 7 PM Parent Meeting in the Theater
August 10" (Thur) Band Camp rehearsal
Band Camp dinner
Band Camp performance
August 16* (Tue) 4-6 PM Class
August 18" (Thur) 4-6 PM Class
August 19" (Fri) Rodeo Roundup
August 23" (Tue) 4-6 PM Class
August 25" (Thur) 4-6 PM Class
August 26" (Fri) Away Football Game vs Alta Loma HS
August 30" (Tue) 4-6PM Class
September
Sept. 1* (Thur) 4-6 PM Class
Sept. 2" (Fri) Home Football Game vs Walnut HS
Sept. 3" (Sat) Bingo
Sept .6" (Tue) 4-6 PM Class
Sept. 8" (Thur) Away Football Game vs Covina HS
Sept. 13" (Tue) 4-6 PM Class
Sept. 15" (Thur) LA County Fair
Sept. 16" (Fri) Home Football Game vs Brea HS w/middle schools
Sept. 20" (Tue) 4-6 PM Class
Sept. 22" (Thur) 4-6 PM Class
Sept. 23" (Fri) LA County Fair Finals
Away Football Game vs San Dimas HS
Sept. 27" (Tue) 4-6 PM Class
Sept. 29" (Thur) 4-6 PM Class
October
Oct. 1* (Sat) SAT/Bingo
Oct. 4" (Tue) 4-6 PM Class
Oct. 6" (Thur) 4-6 PM Class
Oct. 7" (Fri) Home Football Game vs Glendora HS
Oct. 8" (Sat) Placentia Band Review
Oct. 11" (Tue) 4-6 PM Class
Oct. 13" (Thur) 4-6 PM Class

Oct. 14" (Fri) Home Football Game vs Ayala HS
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4-6 PM Class

4-6 PM Class

Home Football Game vs South Hills HS
4-6 PM Class

4-6 PM Class

Away Football Game vs Claremont HS
Loara Band Review

4-6 PM Class

4-6 PM Class

Away Football Game vs Bonita HS
SAT/Chino Band Review

4-6 PM Class

4-6 PM Class

9-12 PM Varsity Parade Rehearsal
Veteran’s Day/No School

Chula Vista Band Review

4-6 PM Class

4-6 PM Class

4-6 PM Class

4-6 PM Class

4-6 PM Class

Arcadia Band Review

Bingo



